
Discovery Charter School Board or Director Meeting Dates 2023/2024.
All meetings to take place at 600—unless otherwise noted.

• Wednesday July 19, 2023

• Wednesday August 16, 2023

• Wednesday September 20, 2023

• Wednesday October 18, 2023

• Wednesday November 15, 2023

• Book Study December 13 at 6pm

• Wednesday January 17, 2024

• Tuesday February 20, 2024**

• Wednesday March 20, 2024

• Wednesday April 17, 2024

• Wednesday May 15, 2024


